Packed with Features other Keypads Can’t Match:
• Vandal-resistant, Solid Metal construction
• Weather, Water, Dust Resistant: one-piece, seamless construction
— no moving keys
• Touch-Sensitive Activation: Selectable sensitivity and audio settings
• Output Options: Wiegand, Matrix, RS-232
• Solid-State Circuitry
• Washable / Submersible

™ KEYPADS
BEYOND DURABLE.™
ORDERING INFORMATION
Raised Profile Keypads
Panel Mount — Mounts using 4 screws to a flat surface or can
be under-panel mounted for a flush low profile
look. (Under-panel mounting requires separate
gasket, not included).
Box Mount — Mounts using 2 screws to a standard single
gang electrical box.
Mullion Mount — Mounts using 2 screws to the vertical
member of a frame of a door or window.
Matrix Output — Standard row and column switch outputs,
plus an auxiliary output and two customer
controlled LED inputs.
Serial Output — 3-wire connection for RS-232 serial protocol,
plus an auxiliary output and two customer
controlled LED inputs.
Wiegand Output — 4-wire connection for 8-bit or 26-bit
Wiegand protocol plus an auxiliary output
and two customer controlled LED inputs.
Legends — 6 options available: ascending numbers (telephone)
descending numbers (calculator), with or without
lettering, and positive or negative images. (see
pictures above ans website for examples).
Material — Aluminum either a powder coat finish (Light Gray)
or an anodized finish (Clear, Black or Blue).
The ActiveMetal keypads have many configurable options and over 280 part numbers. Please use the Matrix below to
configure the keypad that is right for your application. Not all options and configurations are possible, please contact
an authorized distributor or the factory for help configuring your part.
PART NUMBER MATRIX
ActiveMetal Keypad
Profile
10 = Raised
Key Layout
34 = 3 x 4
44 = 4 x 4
26 = 2 x 6 4
Finish
0 = Light Gray 2
1 = Clear 3
2 = Black 3
3 = Blue 3
Mounting Method
0 = Panel-mount (4-holes)
1 = Box-mount (2-holes)
2 = Mullion-mount (2-holes) 4
Output
0 = Matrix
1 = Serial
2 = Wiegand (8-bit)
3 = Wiegand (26-bit) 5
Material
0 = Aluminum
Legend
0 = Style 0
1 = Style 1
2 = Style 2
3 = Style 3
4 = Style 4
5 = Style 5
9 = Custom 1
1 Custom legend available only on
anodized finishes (Clear, Back or Blue).
2 Available with powder coat finish only.
3 Available with anodized finish only.
4 Available in legend style 1 or style 3,
Mullion-Mount, either Serial or
Wiegand output and in Clear or
Black finishes only.
5 Available with 2 x 6 or 3 x 4 Keypads only.
Design and specifications subject to change
without notice due to continuing product improvements